86.985 ASSIGNMENT (FTRUST	DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST	
eed dated FERPUARS	igned who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest Vol. Page Ind de ivered by BARRY M. HAIGHT AND KAREN S. De BRITO, with THE STUARY 15 MARTH COUNTY OF THE	
	Ind de ivered by Dans and y UI IIIS SUccesses (2691
Official Records of KLAMATH	igned who is the beneficiary or his SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST VOLUCIE Page and de ivered by BARRY M. HAIGHT AND KAREN S. De BRITO, with The Company OF KLAMATH COUNTY, as Trustee, in which KHRIS The STUARY 18, 1994, in Volume M94, page 5545, Microfilm Rec Description attached by	tain trust
	10, 1904 :- 14 O Mistoo :	TAL
THIS AS Legal	Desir rintian	orus, of the
executed by AMERICAN EQUIT is the terms of t		
herobus	ashin gton corporation, as Seller and Pure	100.
alled assignee, and assigned and a sto over to	Second Corporation, as Seller and RUTH G. SCHLIEWE, a single second 54 monthly payments. ORU ^T H G. SCHLIEWE, a single person, as her separate estate her optics intatives, successors and assigns, all his beneficial interest in an oblightions herein described or referred to, with the interest thereon, a d with said assigned that the	e person.
lights and buse fit together with notes manager	epresentatives successful a single person as he	
The undersigned hereby cover ants to and undersigned hereby cover ants to and transfer and trust deed and is the	oblightions herein described or referred to with the separate estate here used in the said functions described or referred to with the	reinafter
tippet salu (fust deed and in this to and	with solid use deed	nd all
In construing this instrument of not less than	And assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his successful ereon, at he ler of the beneficial interest therein; that he has good right to sel a 32.5 . 481.28 with interest thereon from JUNE 18 , 1994 . If the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes feminic corput rate seal to be series.	essor in
and he singular include and whenever	the met with interest thereon from the IS now unpaid on the	l, Jations
the reunto by order of the part to be signed and the	has percento set his based	Ne and
Cated: JULY 8, 1994	r the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes femini has ⊡ereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corporatio corpc rate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized	
0, 1994	cy is onicers duly authorized	'', it
	AMERICAN EQUITIES, INC.	
	ROSS C. MILES, President	
THE RESTRUCTION WILL NOT ALLOW THE PROPERTY DESC VIBE IN THIS INSTRU- VID AT ION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS.		
VID A: ION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULAI DONS I STORE SIGNED ALL OF TING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FLETTLE TO THE PROP SHO JULICHECK WITH THE UPPROPRIATE PLANNING DEPAR DUE (DOLE PROP	MENT) GOR	
	PERTY PROV a	
STATEOF		
COUNTYOF		
On this day of nentrinet	COUNTY OF	л 🕼
On this day of personally appeared before me		
Notary P this is a set	This instrument was acknowledged before me on 8TH day of JULY, 1994 by ROSS C. MILES as President of AMERICAN EQUITIES, INC.	
Notary Public in and for the State of	Lorrics, INC.	
My commussion expires	Notary Public in and formed a	
ASSIGNMENT	Notary Public in ard for the State of WASHINGTON, residing at VANCOUVER WY COMMISSION	
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY	WY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 3/1/96	
	STATE OF DEFENDEN TERESA WILE	
AMERICAN EQUITIES, INC.		
to	County of NOTARY PUBLIC)ss. I certify that the will is instrumenting as received for record on the <u>MARCH 1, 1998 ay of</u> and recorded in back	
RUTH G. SCHLIEWE	and recorded 19 at old	
e conciewe	or as fee/itie/instrument/microfilm/reception No.	
After Recording Return to:	Record of Mortgages of said County.	f_{1}
	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
MERICAN EQUITIES, INC. 04 EAST 15TH ST., STE 12 ANCOUVER MAR STE 12	By	
ANCOUVER, WA 98363	Deputy	
	Copuly	
	```` ````	
7)		
<i>''</i>		
A STATE OF THE CONTRACT		

a dura

(

## EXI UBIT "A" LEGAL I) SCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

A tract of land situated in Lot 4 Section 7, Township 35 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamith (Jounty, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows: Beginning at the SE corner (f said Lot 4; the tee North along the East line of said lot, 606.5 feet; thence West 319.10 feet; thence: South parallel to the East line of said lot, eoint of beginning. PARCEL 2: An undivided 1/40th interest in and to the following: That portion of Section 6, Township 35 South, Range 7 East of the Walamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, described as (State Highway No. 1070-1071); but of way literate

Beginning at a point on the West right of way if ie of the old Dalles-California Highway (State Highway No. 427) 10 fivet (outherly alc) g said West right of way line from the intersection of the South line of Lo 3, Section 5 Township 35 South, Range 7 East of the Southeasterly corner of a parcel of and describer in a deed recorded in Volume 343, Deed of way line a distance of 90 feet to : point; there e Westerly and parallel with the along the said Lot 3 to the Eisterly shorel ne of Agency Lake; thence Northerly along the said Easterly shoreline to the Southwest corner of said parcel of land described in Volume 343, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, at page 229; thence Easterly along the Southerly boundary of said parcel so described to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of _______ Mentain Tits Co______ the ____29th ____day of ______Aug ____A.D. 19 94 at _1:20 O'Clark ____A.M. and duly recorded in Vol. M94 _____day of ______Murts ages _____On Page ____26919 _____ FEE \$15.00 Evelyn Biehn `____ County Clerk By Daware Musican

PIGE 3 OF REPORT NO. 33088 PRELIMINARY REPORT

PRELIMINARY REPORT ONLY

26920